Inset bath  |  3 sizes
Streamlined design, clean lines, stippled slip-resistant area on the base.
	− white sanitary grade acrylic
	− resists chipping, natural slip resistance
	− gloss finish
	− excellent heat retention properties
	− solid base support
	− full resin reinforced
	− full tile flange around bath
	− suitable for built-in and island installation
	− overflow version available
ORDER CODE	 TONDO 1525 LENGTH
	 191523	 Tondo 1525 no overflow, no waste
	 [old code: SBT-021525]
	 191525	 Tondo 1525 with overflow kit including waste
	 [old code: SBT-021525-OF]
	 TONDO 1675 LENGTH
	 191526	 Tondo 1675 no overflow, no waste
	 [old code: SBT-021675]
	 191528	 Tondo 1675 with overflow kit including waste
	 [old code: SBT-021675-OF]
	 TONDO 1800 LENGTH
	 191854	 Tondo 1800 no overflow, no waste
	 191881	 Tondo 1800 with overflow kit including waste
WASTE	 Suits standard 40 mm waste